E5.27www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 800-777-3300.
29800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com    Safety Signs & Labels 29
Vinyl Cloth Letters and Numbers Markers
• Contrasting colors for easy visibility
• Thin conformable material with repositionable adhesive allows label
to be removed and reused
• Indoor/outdoor rated provides durability, high temperature resistance
and dimensional stability for rough or textured surfaces
• Black on yellow characters
• Temperature Range: -50° to 170°F
How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):
0.38"  – PCL037-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash)
for Asterisk (*): PCL037-A2
Part No. Character
Height Marker Size Markers/Card Cards/Pkg.
PCL037-* 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCL062-* 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCL100-* 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-* 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL300-* 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 25
Individual Letter and Number Markers
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Markers/
Card
Cards/
Pkg.
PCL037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCLCP037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1
PCL062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCLCP062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1
PCL100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCL200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCLCP300-0-9 0 thru 9 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1
Consecutive Number Marker Sets
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Markers/
Card
Cards/
Pkg.
PCL037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCLCP037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1
PCL062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCLCP062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1
PCL100-A-J A thru J 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL100-K-T K thru T 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL100-U-Z U thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP100-A-Z A thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCL200-A-J A thru J 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-K-T K thru T 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-U-Z U thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP200-A-Z A thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCLCP300-A-Z A thru Z 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1
Consecutive Letter Marker Sets
Reflective Vinyl Letters and Numbers Markers
• Contrasting black and yellow visibility
• Heavy-duty reflective vinyl with adhesive
back flat applications for safety
and facility identification
• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV
light, chemical atmosphere, and abrasion
• Temperature Range: -30° to 200°F
How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):
1"  – PRL100BY-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash)
for Asterisk (*): PRL100BY-A2
Part No. Character
Height Marker Size Color Character
on Background
Markers/
Card
PRL100BY-* 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 25
PRL150YB-* 1.50" 1.88"H x 1.38"W Yellow on Black 25
PRL250YB-* 2.50" 2.88"H x 1.75"W Yellow on Black 25
Individual Letter and Number Markers
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Color Character
on Background
Markers/
Card
PRL100BY-18KIT
0 thru 9,
A thru D,
L, P, R, S
1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 900
PRL100BY-36KIT 0 thru 9,
A thru Z 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 950
Consecutive Letter and Number Marker Sets
Vinyl Letter and Number Markers
• Indoor/outdoor rated conformable heavy duty adhesive back vinyl
for flat applications
• Resistant to UV light, chemical atmosphere and abrasion
• Black on yellow characters for visible safety and facility identification
• Temperature Range: -50° to 225°F
How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):
1"  – PVL100BY-*-Y1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash)
for Asterisk (*): PVL100BY-A-Y2
Part No. Character
Height Label Size Markers/
Card
Cards/
Pkg.
Total
Markers
PVL100BY-*-Y 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25 250
PVL200BY-*-Y 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25 250
Identification and Safety Solutions
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct
C2.
Abrasion
Protection
C3.
Cable
Management
D1.
Terminals
D2.
Power
Connectors
D3.
Grounding
Connectors
E1.
Labeling
Systems
E2.
Labels
E3.
Pre-Printed
&
Write-On
Markers
E4.
Permanent
Identification
E5.
Industrial
Safety
Solutions
F.
Keystone
Cabling
Systems
G.
Part
Number
Index
B2.
Cable
Accessories
B1.
Cable
Ties
A.
System
Overview
PCL037-0-9
PCLCP037-0-9
PCL062-0-9
PCLCP062-0-9
PCL100-0-9
PCLCP100-0-9
PCL200-0-9
PCLCP200-0-9
PCLCP300-0-9
PCL037-A-Z
PCLCP037-A-Z
PCL062-A-Z
PCLCP062-A-Z
PCL100-A-J
PCL100-K-T
PCL100-U-Z
PCLCP100-A-Z
PCL200-A-J
PCL200-K-T
PCL200-U-Z
PCLCP200-A-Z
PCLCP300-A-Z
PRL100BY-*
PRL150YB-*
PRL250YB-*
PRL100BY-18KIT
PRL100BY-36KIT
PVL100BY-*-Y
PVL200BY-*-Y
PCL037-*
PCL062-*
PCL100-*
PCL200-*
PCL300-*
2016_IEI_E5_Accuform_v8.indd   27 7/14/16   2:39 PM